SmallRig

Bottom Mount Plate with
Dual 15mm Rod Clamp




This low profile base plate is a simple and light base plate for the current popular
cameras, such as Sony FS7, Sony A7 series, Canon C100/C300/C500 etc. It
attaches to a camera with a 3/8"-16 or 1/4"-20 screw. The base plate features
15mm diameter and 60mm spaced rod holes that allows you to mount a follow
focus, matte box, lens support or other accessories. It is specifically designed to
keep the weight down and let the operator use the FS7's inbuilt shoulder pad,
minimizing the amount of extra weight and gear needed for a rig. With 1/4"-20

& 3/8"-16 threads on bottom, this base plate can be attached to any tripod

Safety Guidelines

1. Environment

Do not use the product underwater, in extreme temperatures (e.g., freezing or
direct heat), corrosive environments, or excessive dust. Dry metal parts
immediately after liquid contact to prevent corrosion.

2. Load Capacity

Do not exceed the maximum weight capacity indicated on the product.

Overloading risks structural failure, deformation, or accidental drops.

3. Cleaning & Maintenance

Clean surfaces with a dry, soft cloth. Avoid chemicals like alcohol or solvents.
Ensure dry and ventilated conditions for long-term storage.

4. Structural Integrity

Do not modify the product (e.g., drilling, cutting)—this compromises structural
integrity and increases drop risks.

5. Malfunctions

Stop use immediately if you notice deformation, unusual noises, or loose
components, and contact support.

In the Box
Base Plate x 1 1/4" Fixing Screw x1
3/8" Fixing Screw x 1 1/4"-20 Screw x 1

Hex Spanner x1 Guarantee Card x 1]



Product Details

1/4'-20 Rubber Cushion
Threaded Hole

3/8"16
Threaded Hole

Thumb Screw

15mm Rod Hole

3/8"16
Threaded Hole

1/4"-20
Threaded Hole

Can be connected to many tripod plates.



Easy to Use

Compatible with 15mm-rod System

* The package does not
include the camera.

*Equipped with a 15mm rod clamp that connects to video rigs
and other video devices with 15mm rods.

* The package does not
include the camera.

+Available to use with a follow focus, mattebox,orlenssupport.



Can be connected to camera or cage via screws
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1/4"-20 screw 1/4" screw & 3/8" screw




Specifications

Compatibility
Most SLRs and Micro Cameras

Parameters

Product dimensions: 3.1 x 3.1 x 1.0in / 80 x 80 x 26mm
Product weight: 6.0 + 0.20z/ 171 + 5g

Material: Aluminum alloy, rubber



Manufacturer Email: support@smallrig.com

Manufacturer: Shenzhen Legi Innovation Co., Ltd

Add: Rooms 101, 701, 901, Building 4, Gonglianfuji Innovation Park, No. 568, Ping'an Road,
Dafu Community, Guanlan Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Consignor: Shenzhen LC Co., Ltd
Add: Room 201, Building 4, Gonglianfuji Innovation Park, No. 58, Ping'an Road,
Dafu Community, Guanlan Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
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Séparez les éléments avant de trier

Made in China



